Metropolitan Transportation “Gon Francisca, CA 94105

BAIFA Commission
Legislation Details

File #: 22-1461 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Contract Status: Authority Approval
File created: 9/1/2022 In control: Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority
On agenda: 11/16/2022 Final action:
Title: Contract Change Order - Express Lane Toll System Integrator (TSI): TransCore, LP ($9,602,323)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3c_22-1461_Contract Change Order_EL TSI_TransCore LP.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

